2.1 You may earn Bilt Cash only if you currently maintain an eligible Bilt Account in good 
standing in accordance with this Agreement. If you are eligible, you may earn Bilt Cash through 
participation in qualifying activities such as: 

●​ At every twenty five thousand (25,000) point interval based on their balance of qualifying 
points (“Qualifying Points”) earned toward their Elite Status (“Elite Status”) in a given 
calendar year. Elite Status earned through Qualifying Points is defined in the Bilt 
Rewards Terms and Conditions.